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Table Al. Overall, are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way things are going in this country today? (%)

RELIGION SATISFIED DISATTISFEID DON’T KNOW/ TOTAL
NO ANSWER

JEWISH | 34 56 10 100

MUSLIM 56 34 10 100

PROTESTANT 17 80 2 100

CATHOLIC | 17 79 4 100

Table A2. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handling his job as president? (%)

RELIGION APPROVE DISAPPROVE DON’T KNOW/ TOTAL
NO ANSWER

JEWISH 58 34 8 100

MUSLIM 80 12 8 100

PROTESTANT | 28 67 6 100

CATHOLIC | 32 65 3 100

Table A3. In the past 12 months, have you worked with other people from your neighborhood to fix a problem
or improve a condition in your community or elsewhere? (%)

RELIGION YES NO DON’T KNOW/ TOTAL
NO ANSWER

JEWISH 40 60 0 100

MUSLIM | 38 62 0 100

PROTESTANT - 49 50 0 100

CATHOLIC 42 58 0 100

Table A4. Are you legally able to vote in the United States? (%)

RELIGION YES NO DON’T KNOW/ TOTAL
NO ANSWER

JEWISH 98 1 1 100

MUSLIM 84 16 0 100

PROTESTANT 98 2 0 100

CATHOLIC 99 1 0 100

Table A5. Are you registered to vote at your present address or not? (%)
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RELIGION YES NO DON’T KNOW/ TOTAL
NO ANSWER
JEWISH 86 13 0 100
MUSLIM 59 39 2 100
PROTESTANT 94 6 0 100
CATHOLIC 95 5 0 100
Table A6. Do you plan to vote in the 2016 presidential election? (%)
RELIGION YES NO DON’T KNOW/ TOTAL
NO ANSWER
JEWISH 94 2 3 100
MuUSLIM 81 14 6 100
PROTESTANT 97 2 2 100
CATHOLIC 95 3 2 100
Table A7. If the presidential election were held today, who would you want to win? (%)
RELIGION HILARY TED MARCO BERNIE DONALD
CLINTON CRUZ RUBIO SANDERS TRUMP
JEWISH | 30 5 3 24 13
MUSLIM | 40 2 1 27 4
PROTESTANT \ 13 14 13 7 17
CATHOLIC ‘ 13 8 9 12 28

Table A8. Some people think that for the military to target and kill civilians is sometimes justified, while others
think that this kind of violence is never justified. Which is your opinion? (%)

RELIGION SOMETIMES NEVER DEPENDS DON'T  TOTAL
JUSTIFIED JUSTIFIED KNOW/NO
ANSWER
JEWISH | 47 42 5 6 100
MUSLIM | 22 59 10 8 100
PROTESTANT 42 38 14 5 100
CATHOLIC 47 41 7 5 100

Table A9. Some people think that for an individual or a small group of people to target and kill civilians is
sometimes justified, while others think that this kind of violence is never justified. Which is your opinion? (%)

RELIGION

SOMETIMES
JUSTIFIED

NEVER
JUSTIFIED

DEPENDS DON’T KNOW/ TOTAL
NO ANSWER
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JEWISH | 17 75 2 7 100
MUSLIM | 13 76 4 7 100
PROTESTANT | 11 81 4 4 100
CATHOLIC | 14 76 5 4 100
Table A10. Which comes closest to your point of view? (%)

RELIGION YOUR RELIGION YOUR RELIGION YOUR RELIGION DON'T TOTAL

SHOULD BE THE SHOULD BE A SOURCE SHOULD NOTBEA KNOW/REFUSED

MAIN SOURCE OF OF AMERICAN LAW BUT SOURCE OF

AMERICAN LAW NOT THE ONLY SOURCE  AMERICAN LAW
JEWISH | 3 13 77 6 100
MUSLIM 10 27 55 9 100
PROTESTANT 12 29 50 9 100
CATHOLIC | 2 35 60 3 100

Table A11. How important is being an American to the way you think of yourself? (%)

RELIGION VERY SOMEWHAT  NOT TOO NOT | AM NOT DON'T TOTAL

IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT AN KNOW/

AT ALL AMERICAN  NO
ANSWER

JEWISH 70 20 6 2 1 1 100
MUSLIM | 60 24 8 7 1 1 100
PROTESTANT | 54 32 5 3 0 6 100
CATHOLIC 47 35 14 2 0 1 100



Table A12. How important is your religion to the way you think of yourself? (%)

RELIGION VERY
IMPORTANT

JEWISH 44

MUSLIM 64

PROTESTANT | 79
CATHOLIC | 85

SOMEWHAT NOT TOO NOT

IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT
AT ALL

39 9 7

23 7 4

15 4 1

11 14 2

IDON'T
HAVE A
RELIGION

0

0
0
0
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DON'T
KNOW/ NO
ANSWER

1

1
1
1

TOTAL

100
100
100
100

Table A13. How often, if at all, have you experienced discrimination in the past year because of your religion?

(%)

RELIGION NEVER RARELY OCCASIONALLY REGULARLY DON’T KNOW/ NO TOTAL
ANSWER
JEWISH 49 26 19 5 1 100
MUSLIM 38 16 26 18 2 100
PROTESTANT 84 4 3 2 6 100
CATHOLIC ‘ 83 9 3 4 2 100
Table A14. How important is religion to your daily life? (%)
RELIGION EXTREMELY SOMEWHAT NO VERY NOT ATALL DON'T TOTAL
IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT IMPORTANT KNOW/ NO
ANSWER
JEWISH ‘ 26 41 24 7 1 100
MUSLIM | 52 34 8 4 1 100
PROTESTANT ‘ 46 36 8 3 7 100
CATHOLIC ‘ 38 45 13 3 1 100
Table A15. Aside from weddings and funerals how often do you attend religious services? (%)
RELIGION MORETHAN ONCEA ONCEOR A FEW SELDOM NEVER DON’'TKNOW/ TOTAL
ONCE A WEEK TWICE A TIMES A NO ANSWER
WEEK MONTH YEAR
JEWISH ‘ 9 11 21 29 21 7 2 100
MUSLIM 16 26 16 22 8 11 0 100
PROTESTANT ‘ 12 40 20 11 6 5 6 100
CATHOLIC ‘ 9 34 24 16 11 5 1 100



Table A16. Race Breakdown (%)
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RELIGION WHITE BLACK ASIAN NATIVE AMERICAN/ MIXED ARAB HISPANIC OTHER TOTAL
ALASKAN NATIVE

JEWISH 86 1 0 0 3 1 5 2 100

MUSLIM ‘ 18 24 25 1 4 18 6 3 100

PROTESTANT ‘ 83 11 0 1 2 0 2 0 100

CATHOLIC ‘ 77 4 1 0 1 0 16 1 100
Table A17. Age Group Breakdown (%)

Age groups

RELIGION 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ TOTAL

JEWISH 8 9 11 10 22 40 100

MUSLIM 14 21 17 22 10 16 100

PROTESTANT ‘ 9 14 19 18 16 24 100

CATHOLIC ‘ 6 20 22 15 16 21 100
Table A18. Income Breakdown (%)

Total pre-tax annual household income
RELIGION <$15K $15K- $25K- $30K- S40K- S50K- $75K- $100K+ DON'T REFUSED/ TOTAL
25K 30K 40K 50K 75K 100K KNOW NO
ANSWER

JEWISH ‘ 4 5 8 5 6 13 12 31 6 11 100

MUSLIM ‘ 10 15 13 7 9 14 13 9 7 3 100

PROTESTANT ‘ 6 14 12 9 5 10 8 13 5 19 100

CATHOLIC ‘ 6 10 6 15 10 15 7 15 4 10 100
Table A19. Education Breakdown (%)

Last grade of school completed
RELIGION <HS HS SOME GRADUATED GRADUATE TECH REFUSED/ TOTAL
GRADUATE GRADUATE COLLEGE COLLEGE SCHOOLOR SCHOOL/ NO
MORE OTHER ANSWER

JEWISH |2 12 19 34 31 1 0 100

MUsLIM | 7 30 27 20 16 0 0 100

PROTESTANT ‘ 7 27 31 23 8 1 2 100

CATHOLIC | 4 25 41 22 7 2 0 100



